
2025 Wild bunch Action Shooting Schedule

Month
January

Set Up at 7am - Registration at 8am - Shoot at 9am

September
October 

November
December

Febuary
March
April
May

June - SASS Colorado State Wild 
Bunch Championship Match

July

$$ Mom's Shoot for FREE!!

Set Up & Shoot
1/12/2025
2/9/2025
3/9/2025

4/13/2025
5/11/2025 Mother's Day  $$

6/7/2025 thru 6/8/2025 **

7/13/2025

** Set up on Friday 06/06/24 at 2pm

10/12/2025
11/9/2025

12/14/2025

8/10/2025
9/14/2025

August


