2025 WILD BUNCH ACTION SHOOTING SCHEDULE

Month	Set Up & Shoot
January	1/12/2025
Febuary	2/9/2025
March	3/9/2025
April	4/13/2025
May	5/11/2025 Mother's Day \$\$
June - SASS Colorado State Wild Bunch Championship Match	6/7/2025 thru 6/8/2025 **
July	7/13/2025
August	8/10/2025
September	9/14/2025
October	10/12/2025
November	11/9/2025
December	12/14/2025
Set Up at 7am - Registration at 8am - Shoot at 9am	
** Set up on Friday 06/06/24 at 2pm	

\$\$ Mom's Shoot for FREE!!